PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20011685

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores
Status: Member
State/District: TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Antero Midstream Corporation
(AM) [ST]

FiLING StaTus: New
BP Midstream Partners LP
Common Units representing

Limited Partner Interests (BPMP)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
Cheniere Energy, Inc. (LNG) [ST]
FILING StATUS: New

Energy Transfer LP Common
Units (ET) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Enterprise Products Partners L.P.
(EPD) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Genesis Energy, L.P. Common
Units (GEL) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

MPLX LP Common Units

Representing Limited Partner
Interests (MPLX) [ST]

Transaction Date

Type

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

Notification Amount

Date

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=



ID

Owner Asset
Type

FILING StATUS: New

Noble Midstream Partners LP S
Common Units Representing
Limited Partner Interests (NBLX)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Pembina Pipeline Corp. Ordinary S
Shares (PBA) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

Phillips 66 Partners LP Common S
Units representing limited partner

interest in the Partnership (PSXP)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Plains All American Pipeline, L.P. S
(PAA) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New
Salient MLP Fund LP [HN] S (partial)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/30/2019

DescripTioN: Sale of MLP Fund units and distribution of proceeds.

Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. S
Common Units representing

Limited Partner Interests (SHLX)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Southwest Airlines Company P
(LUV) [ST]

FiLING StaTUSs: New

Targa Resources, Inc. (TRGP) [ST] S

FILING StaTUs: New

Terex Corporation (TEX) [ST] S

FILING STATUS: New

Tortoise MLP & Pipeline Fund P
(TORIX) [HN]

04/01/2019

04/10/2019

04/01/2019

04/10/2019

04/01/2019

Notification Amount

Date

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

04/15/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.

Type Date Gains >
$2007?
FILING StATUS: New
TPH Partners II LP [HN] P 04/29/2019 04/15/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 -

FILING StaTUS: New
DEescripTiON: Private Equity Fund Capital Call for (i) Fund investments in Antioch Energy LLC & Elm Grove Resources LLC
and (ii) management fees and partnership & investment expenses.

Williams Companies, Inc. (WMB) S 04/01/2019 05/03/2019 $50,001 - I
[ST] $100,000

FILING StATUS: New

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores , 05/14/2019


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

