

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores

Status: Member **State/District:** TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Antero Midstream Corporation (AM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		BP Midstream Partners LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (BPMP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
		Cheniere Energy, Inc. (LNG) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<u>v</u>
		Energy Transfer LP Common Units (ET) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$50,001 - \$100,000	
		Enterprise Products Partners L.P. (EPD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$50,001 - \$100,000	V
		Genesis Energy, L.P. Common Units (GEL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		MPLX LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (MPLX) [ST]	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Noble Midstream Partners LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (NBLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<u>~</u>
		Pembina Pipeline Corp. Ordinary Shares (PBA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	V
		Phillips 66 Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interest in the Partnership (PSXP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	▽
		Plains All American Pipeline, L.P. (PAA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$50,001 - \$100,000	~
		Salient MLP Fund LP [HN] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Sale of MLP Fund units an	S (partial) and distribution of p	04/30/2019 proceeds.	04/15/2019	\$100,001 - \$250,000	▽
		Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (SHLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
		Southwest Airlines Company (LUV) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	04/10/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
		Targa Resources, Inc. (TRGP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
				, ,	, , ,		
		Terex Corporation (TEX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/10/2019	05/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	▽
		Tortoise MLP & Pipeline Fund (TORIX) [HN]	P	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New					
		TPH Partners II LP [HN] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Private Equity Fund Capit and (ii) management fees and partners	• • •	l investments i	04/15/2019 n Antioch Energy	\$1,001 - \$15,000 LLC & Elm Grove Re	esources LLC
		Williams Companies, Inc. (WMB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	04/01/2019	05/03/2019	\$50,001 - \$100,000	П

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit $\underline{\text{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}}.$

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores, 05/14/2019